DC/DC Railway Converter TEP 60UIR Series, 60 Watt
• Ultra-wide 12:1 input voltage range
9–75, 14–160 VDC
• Compact 2.3”x1.45”x0.5” standard
package (quarter brick)
• Bus pin to easily extend hold-up time
• EN 50155 and EN 61373 approval for
railway applications

and ensure that these converter modules fit in any application setup.
Models
Order Code Input Voltage
Range
Output Voltage
nom. (adjustable)
Output Current
max.
Efficiency
typ.
TEP 60-3611UIR
9 - 75 VDC
(36 VDC nom.)
5 VDC (4.0 - 5.5 VDC) 12'000 mA 89 %
TEP 60-3612UIR 12 VDC (9.6 - 13.2 VDC) 5'000 mA 89 %
TEP 60-3613UIR 15 VDC (12.0 - 16.5 VDC) 4'000 mA 90 %
TEP 60-3615UIR 24 VDC (19.2 - 26.4 VDC) 2'500 mA 90 %
TEP 60-3618UIR 48 VDC (38.4 - 52.8 VDC) 1'250 mA 91 %
TEP 60-7211UIR
14 - 160 VDC
(110 VDC nom.)
5 VDC (4.0 - 5.5 VDC) 12'000 mA 89 %